
T-Man's	5k	/	October	7,	2018	/	Mooresville,	NC

Finish Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group
1 20 Michael	Lowry 15 18 52 M 13-19
2 15 Nathan	Sutherland 15 19 45 M 13-19
3 383 Justin	Brewer 28 19 52 M 20-29
4 359 Bobby	Aswell	Jr 55 19 56 M 50-59
5 382 Joshua	Green 14 20 46 M 13-19
6 40 Cameron	Wilson 27 21 55 M 20-29
7 426 Shane	Rabon 44 22 15 M 40-49
8 114 Emberleigh	Pauley-Brown 12 22 20 F 12	&	Under
9 437 Stan	Price 47 22 24 M 40-49
10 75 Scott	Smith 47 22 28 M 40-49
11 469 Wyatt	Hatcher 21 22 50 M 20-29
12 365 Chandler	Cunningham 26 22 58 M 20-29
13 463 Korbin	Reeder 17 23 59 M 13-19
14 488 Brian	Taylor 31 24 11 M 30-39
15 379 Jeremy	Hamilton 39 24 54 M 30-39
16 466 Makayla	Ward 17 25 12 F 13-19
17 420 Steve	Shive 65 25 21 M 60-69
18 212 Alexandra	Ducat 31 25 29 F 30-39
19 391 Nico	Keck 16 25 41 M 13-19
20 167 Rachel	White 23 25 54 F 20-29
21 400 Lauren	Corriher 14 26 09 F 13-19
22 245 Michelle	Toborg 46 26 12 F 40-49
23 77 Ted	Toborg 46 26 13 M 40-49
24 68 Trent	Ward 49 26 44 M 40-49
25 2 Nathan	Leighton 11 26 47 M 12	&	Under
26 201 Kelly	Siglinger 39 27 06 F 30-39
27 243 Julie	Mills 41 27 06 F 40-49
28 418 Alex	Jones 14 27 06 M 13-19
29 360 Bradley	Boyd 38 27 12 M 30-39
30 376 Jeff	Linson 58 27 29 M 50-59
31 196 Bethany	Elliott 38 27 40 F 30-39
32 14 James	Witherspoon 16 27 58 M 13-19
33 439 Laura	Green 41 27 58 F 40-49
34 347 Alyssa	Deez 20 28 04 F 20-29
35 144 Zack	Bates 21 28 17 M 20-29
36 231 Jennifer	Robinson 48 28 37 F 40-49
37 454 Scott	Kurtz 47 28 38 M 40-49
38 214 JoEllen	Price 44 28 41 F 40-49
39 394 Rick	Blankenship 47 29 02 M 40-49
40 188 Heather	Burleson 35 29 03 F 30-39
41 251 Suzanne	Harrington 40 29 14 F 40-49
42 249 Kim	Cole 44 29 15 F 40-49
43 438 Jody	Price 45 29 22 F 40-49
44 70 Bryan	Blackwelder 47 29 40 M 40-49
45 48 Josh	Duncan 38 29 48 M 30-39
46 98 Tim	Cuttle 56 30 23 M 50-59
47 180 Kristen	Wilhelm 24 30 30 F 20-29
48 35 Shaun	Bock 26 30 43 M 20-29
49 348 Tim	Deery 44 30 58 M 40-49
50 26 Colby	Reid 17 31 03 M 13-19
51 58 Clint	Erwin 34 31 07 M 30-39
52 448 Thomas	Bright 56 31 09 M 50-59
53 61 Jason	Frost 41 31 38 M 40-49
54 355 April	Boyd 39 31 48 F 30-39
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55 52 Michael	Rakes 37 31 56 M 30-39
56 229 Amy	Murphy 49 31 57 F 40-49
57 125 Victoria	Mazzone 15 32 06 F 13-19
58 407 Jaden	Pringnitz 16 32 21 M 13-19
59 21 Luke	Waller 13 32 32 M 13-19
60 136 Carlee	Lowry 18 32 38 F 13-19
61 131 Jackie	Lowry 17 32 45 F 13-19
62 97 Lee	Manchester 54 33 02 M 50-59
63 225 Stephanie	Caetta 46 33 28 F 40-49
64 441 Grayson	Smith 11 33 45 M 12	&	Under
65 442 Chanler	Smith 21 33 45 M 20-29
66 216 Kathryn	Stillwell 41 33 52 F 40-49
67 38 Jordan	Black 24 34 06 M 20-29
68 483 Chase	Nelson 14 34 11 M 13-19
69 168 Morgan	Tucker 24 34 28 F 20-29
70 350 Jessie	Jones 17 34 49 F 13-19
71 134 Ainslee	Lowry 13 34 50 F 13-19
72 447 Julian	Steck 9 34 52 M 12	&	Under
73 486 Brandon	Nelson 12 35 00 M 12	&	Under
74 189 Hannah	Pierce 34 35 04 F 30-39
75 23 Scott	Gandy 16 35 06 M 13-19
76 124 Michaela	Mazzone 15 35 07 F 13-19
77 93 Patrick	Magana 50 35 18 M 50-59
78 351 Aidan	Dennard 12 35 35 M 12	&	Under
79 187 Meredith	Bost 36 35 47 F 30-39
80 157 Kebrina	Keys 25 35 48 F 20-29
81 4 Will	Dillon 11 35 51 M 12	&	Under
82 358 Bella	Keck 13 35 55 F 13-19
83 166 Kendall	Ward 25 35 56 F 20-29
84 215 Dana	Mazzone 49 35 57 F 40-49
85 452 Carly	Moore 33 36 05 F 30-39
86 410 Gerre	Goard 59 36 07 M 50-59
87 470 Alivia	Pinkerton 10 36 10 F 12	&	Under
88 473 Kyle	Pickerson 37 36 11 M 30-39
89 472 Asher	Pickerson 8 36 12 M 12	&	Under
90 118 Sarah	Waller 12 36 14 F 12	&	Under
91 395 Ruthie	Mauro 9 36 25 F 12	&	Under
92 49 Aaron	Stone 39 36 37 M 30-39
93 446 Hannah	Anthony 28 36 39 F 20-29
94 1 Hayden	Hill 7 37 06 M 12	&	Under
95 218 Deborah	Hill 42 37 08 F 40-49
96 491 Michael	Polito 61 37 10 M 60-69
97 162 Katherine	Stevenson 25 37 12 F 20-29
98 237 Rebecca	Carroll 40 37 23 F 40-49
99 397 Zach	Beck 15 37 52 M 13-19
100 92 Raye	Brothers 53 37 58 M 50-59
101 66 Adam	Caetta 49 38 16 M 40-49
102 154 Samantha	Edlund 19 38 16 F 13-19
103 19 Landon	Jones 15 38 22 M 13-19
104 139 Alexandra	Cunningham 15 38 25 F 13-19
105 217 Julie	Love 41 38 28 F 40-49
106 372 Gabby	Garrigan 18 38 32 F 13-19
107 45 Jonathan	Newman 23 38 35 M 20-29
108 190 Nikki	Chapman 33 38 37 F 30-39
109 471 Cindy	Pickett 61 38 43 F 60-69
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110 481 Joshua	Allen 12 38 48 M 12	&	Under
111 9 Blake	Mayhew 11 38 55 M 12	&	Under
112 352 Ailey	Nelson 15 39 02 F 13-19
113 142 Tristan	Elliott 15 39 06 F 13-19
114 **Unregistered	Runner
115 369 Drew	Mason 29 39 26 M 20-29
116 361 Brady	Tucker 18 39 34 M 13-19
117 11 Colin	Tucker 16 39 34 M 13-19
118 32 Ethan	Martin 24 39 35 M 20-29
119 474 Leah	Pinkerton 38 39 37 F 30-39
120 280 Toni	Camp 51 39 53 F 50-59
121 239 Jennifer	Craver 44 40 00 F 40-49
122 362 Brian	Hefner 43 40 01 M 40-49
123 297 Stephanie	Kee 52 40 06 F 50-59
124 103 Scott	Kee 52 40 07 M 50-59
125 206 Kate	Pettigrew 34 40 09 F 30-39
126 205 Leslie	Condon 36 40 11 F 30-39
127 185 Kristina	Stout 30 40 12 F 30-39
128 374 Hayley	Popp 20 40 38 F 20-29
129 173 Madeline	Robinson 20 40 38 F 20-29
130 67 Brian	Waller 41 40 48 M 40-49
131 202 Heather	Mann 38 40 58 F 30-39
132 464 Kinston	Reeder 12 41 38 M 12	&	Under
133 79 Jason	Harrington 43 41 56 M 40-49
134 423 Callee	Edwards 11 42 23 F 12	&	Under
135 424 Amy	Edwards 40 42 27 F 40-49
136 16 Elijah	Elizondo 17 42 29 M 13-19
137 416 Kevin	Hall 45 42 31 M 40-49
138 227 Marci	Ward 44 42 43 F 40-49
139 455 Samone	Graham 36 43 08 F 30-39
140 244 Marla	Watts 48 43 53 F 40-49
141 415 Casey	Jones 18 43 57 M 13-19
142 84 Emory	Graham 59 43 59 M 50-59
143 256 Susan	Graham 59 43 59 F 50-59
144 224 Lydia	Richmond 40 44 05 F 40-49
145 193 Boni	Lowry 38 44 12 F 30-39
146 **Unregistered	Runner
147 449 Jolaine	Blankenship 48 44 15 F 40-49
148 149 Lauren	Wilson 15 44 17 F 13-19
149 270 Vickie	Stamper 57 44 40 F 50-59
150 443 Tim	Smith 47 44 40 M 40-49
151 291 Ann	Wilson 57 44 43 F 50-59
152 109 Randy	Stamper 63 44 46 M 60-69
153 440 Jan	Smith 47 44 53 F 40-49
154 179 Olivia	Tucker 22 44 58 F 20-29
155 85 Chris	Tucker 50 44 59 M 50-59
156 186 Jenna	Cook 36 45 15 F 30-39
157 113 Madeline	Cook 8 45 15 F 12	&	Under
158 405 Christal	Pringnitz 54 45 46 F 50-59
159 412 Tammy	Wolfe 52 45 52 F 50-59
160 479 Mark	Starnes 50 45 59 M 50-59
161 137 Alex	Bouk 13 46 07 F 13-19
162 6 Oliver	Andrews 3 46 09 M 12	&	Under
163 319 Matt	Andrews 33 46 16 M 30-39
164 414 Eric	Oakley 18 46 18 M 13-19
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165 248 Angie	McConnell 44 46 24 F 40-49
166 24 Julian	Baumgartner 16 46 27 M 13-19
167 450 Ed	Blankenship 55 46 41 M 50-59
168 478 Heather	Starnes 47 46 47 F 40-49
169 10 Isaac	Lingle 18 47 52 M 13-19
170 425 Tony	Skelton 54 47 54 M 50-59
171 286 Shelia	Gillespie 59 48 16 F 50-59
172 221 Stephanie	Hale 45 48 49 F 40-49
173 445 Andrew	Beck 12 48 50 M 12	&	Under
174 432 Michelle	Hoyt 45 48 54 F 40-49
175 389 Mike	Pringnitz 55 49 13 M 50-59
176 489 Daniel	Doughtery 49 49 14 M 40-49
177 487 Denea	Dougherty 49 49 15 F 40-49
178 453 Jeff	Arnald 46 49 16 M 40-49
179 63 Jason	Leighton 41 49 17 M 40-49
180 62 Richard	Hale 45 49 18 M 40-49
181 33 Clint	Leatherwood 27 49 20 M 20-29
182 468 Dave	Plummer 44 49 22 M 40-49
183 406 Brayden	Gilbert 11 49 27 M 12	&	Under
184 375 Jaiden	Canady 9 49 28 M 12	&	Under
185 96 John	Bost 59 49 42 M 50-59
186 457 Alisha	Bowman 20 49 43 F 20-29
187 277 Joanna	Bost 55 49 44 F 50-59
188 247 Karen	Kunkle 44 49 45 F 40-49
189 107 Kent	Black 67 49 54 M 60-69
190 403 Hannah	Gandy 12 50 00 F 12	&	Under
191 404 Sherry	Gandy 39 50 01 F 30-39
192 138 Allison	Richardson 15 50 03 F 13-19
193 411 Kelsy	Goard 15 50 03 F 13-19
194 266 Wendy	Richardson 50 50 04 F 50-59
195 272 Lisa	Monroe 57 50 05 F 50-59
196 465 Brent	Monroe 55 50 07 M 50-59
197 444 Jennifer	Todd 40 50 13 F 40-49
198 238 Mandy	Bates 42 50 14 F 40-49
199 427 Troy	Newell 53 50 16 M 50-59
200 392 Ralph	Huffstetler 58 50 25 M 50-59
201 116 Madalynne	Sides 9 50 35 F 12	&	Under
202 65 Brent	Sides 43 50 36 M 40-49
203 408 Jenise	Gilbert 24 50 39 F 20-29
204 409 Austin	Bethea 24 50 41 M 20-29
205 417 Gavin	Idding 26 50 43 M 20-29
206 368 Diego	Corona 15 50 47 M 13-19
207 133 Olivia	Brown 15 50 49 F 13-19
208 396 Tim	Davis 63 50 50 M 60-69
209 264 Carolyn	Miller 59 51 07 F 50-59
210 292 Teresa	Plunkett 59 51 12 F 50-59
211 265 Janet	Zeitler 53 51 13 F 50-59
212 **Unregistered	Runner
213 299 Mary	Lindsey 68 51 15 F 60-69
214 161 Janice	Pruitt 29 51 24 F 20-29
215 285 Barbara	Dillon 51 51 25 F 50-59
216 475 Todd	Alexander 54 51 26 M 50-59
217 324 Dale	Readling,	Jr. 50 51 28 M 50-59
218 341 Joyce	Weisent 73 51 29 F 70	&	Over
219 151 Abby	Hogle 14 51 56 F 13-19
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220 435 Tom	McHowell 50 51 58 M 50-59
221 434 Kim	McHouell 55 52 14 F 50-59
222 268 Kay	Johnson 54 52 15 F 50-59
223 208 Deanna	Cleveland 39 52 16 F 30-39
224 150 Ryan	Hogle 17 52 23 F 13-19
225 467 Dianne	Steed 36 52 29 F 30-39
226 456 Eddie	Steed 47 52 30 M 40-49
227 377 Jenny	Duncan 40 52 32 F 40-49
228 31 Christian	Hobbs 14 52 34 M 13-19
229 81 Brian	Hobbs 47 52 49 M 40-49
230 261 Lori	Pruitt 56 52 51 F 50-59
231 13 Aaron	Feige 13 52 53 M 13-19
232 132 Madison	Brown 16 52 57 F 13-19
233 18 Chase	Hawkins 15 52 58 M 13-19
234 **Unregistered	Runner
235 490 Samantha	Barteau 43 53 12 F 40-49
236 263 Karen	Hungarter 52 53 44 F 50-59
237 129 Victoria	Almond 16 53 46 F 13-19
238 390 Neil	Raymer 37 53 47 M 30-39
239 354 Ammie	Gumaer-	Raymer 43 54 18 F 40-49
240 398 Zachary	Reber 10 54 19 M 12	&	Under
241 242 Brie	Fritts 46 54 20 F 40-49
242 146 Maddi	Fritts 15 54 22 F 13-19
243 126 Elizabeth	Brumley 18 54 23 F 13-19
244 219 Holly	Brumley 48 54 30 F 40-49
245 236 Kiki	Reid 49 54 31 F 40-49
246 184 McKenna	Kee 23 54 33 F 20-29
247 64 Michael	Day 41 54 35 M 40-49
248 145 Patience	Stover 16 54 37 F 13-19
249 484 Camryn	Corriher 17 54 40 F 13-19
250 222 Natalie	Little 48 54 47 F 40-49
251 430 Kailey	Newell 16 54 48 F 13-19
252 **Unregistered	Runner
253 431 David	Martinez 16 54 50 M 13-19
254 147 Lilyan	Bass 18 54 51 F 13-19
255 76 Jason	Stover 44 54 51 M 40-49
256 220 Tanya	Hayes 47 54 53 F 40-49
257 **Unregistered	Runner
258 **Unregistered	Runner
259 112 Greer	Byerly 78 55 28 M 70	&	Over
260 387 Madison	Reber 14 55 32 F 13-19
261 258 Debra	Carito-Natoli 56 55 33 F 50-59
262 307 Aundry	Byerly 72 55 35 F 70	&	Over
263 384 Lees	Ann	Sellers 55 55 41 F 50-59
264 47 Jordan	Stine 32 55 42 M 30-39
265 156 Kiera	Dawson 29 55 44 F 20-29
266 34 Travis	Pruitt 29 56 07 M 20-29
267 370 Eddie	Sellers 59 56 08 M 50-59
268 363 Brittney	McIntosh 26 56 09 F 20-29
269 8 Elijah	McGinnins 11 56 11 M 12	&	Under
270 7 Tristan	Jones 9 56 13 M 12	&	Under
271 436 Katie	McHouell 21 56 28 F 20-29
272 433 Trevor	McHowell 16 56 29 M 13-19
273 **Unregistered	Runner
274 323 Lara	Readling 47 57 35 F 40-49
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275 325 Sara	Jeter 51 57 35 F 50-59
276 309 Lauren	Brown 23 57 37 F 20-29
277 **Unregistered	Runner
278 335 Linda	Hoffner 64 57 47 F 60-69
279 314 Carla	Kluttz 32 57 49 F 30-39
280 332 Donna	Glass 60 57 56 F 60-69
281 333 Vanessa	Eannes 61 58 00 F 60-69
282 313 Tashima	Jones 31 58 01 F 30-39
283 315 Adam	Jones 32 58 01 M 30-39
284 160 Sami	Joe	Snider 28 58 02 F 20-29
285 174 Cambridge	Cunningham 28 58 04 F 20-29
286 287 Flora	Calderon-Steck 50 58 09 F 50-59
287 282 Alice	Sloop 56 58 10 F 50-59
288 255 Robin	Mowery 55 58 12 F 50-59
289 94 Alan	Mirsberger 55 58 16 M 50-59
290 198 Claudia	Galindo 38 58 18 F 30-39
291 **Unregistered	Runner
292 399 Zelig	Tharakan 21 58 22 M 20-29
293 461 Sarah	Byrd 21 58 25 F 20-29
294 357 Ashley	Lyons 23 58 26 F 20-29
295 169 Allison	Schiller 24 58 36 F 20-29
296 480 Kelly	Nelson 35 58 37 F 30-39
297 295 Inger	Manchester 53 58 42 F 50-59
298 36 Taylor	Sarks 26 58 52 M 20-29
299 163 Isabella	Almond 20 58 52 F 20-29
300 90 Randy	Everhardt 59 58 59 M 50-59
301 300 Luann	Everhardt 60 59 02 F 60-69
302 199 Amanda	Bogdanoff 37 59 04 F 30-39
303 233 Kim	Sides 43 1 00 32 F 40-49
304 117 Kerrigan	Sides 6 1 00 33 F 12	&	Under
305 298 Jeannie	Harrison 68 1 01 18 F 60-69
306 111 Robert	Harrison 71 1 01 20 M 70	&	Over
307 306 Judy	Sides 74 1 01 22 F 70	&	Over
308 482 Ben	Watts 34 1 01 27 M 30-39
309 267 Trina	Cunningham 56 1 01 36 F 50-59
310 290 Jody	Brown 56 1 01 37 F 50-59
311 477 Mia	Piniella 53 1 01 42 F 50-59
312 476 Shannon	White 47 1 01 43 F 40-49
313 380 Jimmy	Reber 50 1 01 48 M 50-59
314 364 Cameron	Reber 10 1 01 49 F 12	&	Under
315 462 Gayle	Saban 57 1 01 50 F 50-59
316 321 Karen	Abrahmson 62 1 01 52 F 60-69
317 336 Chris	Chodora 66 1 01 53 F 60-69
318 122 Audrey	Kimball 8 1 01 54 F 12	&	Under
319 123 Abigail	Kimball 7 1 01 55 F 12	&	Under
320 211 Courtney	Kimball 36 1 02 06 F 30-39
321 381 Johnny	High 37 1 02 13 M 30-39
322 80 Richard	Kimball 40 1 02 16 M 40-49
323 385 Lori	Huffstetler 55 1 02 17 F 50-59
324 191 Jamie	King 35 1 02 32 F 30-39
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Overall	Male
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 20 Michael	Lowry 15 18 52 M 13-19 1
2 15 Nathan	Sutherland 15 19 45 M 13-19 2
3 383 Justin	Brewer 28 19 52 M 20-29 3

Overall	Female
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 114 Emberleigh	Pauley-Brown 12 22 20 F 12	&	Under 8
2 466 Makayla	Ward 17 25 12 F 13-19 16
3 212 Alexandra	Ducat 31 25 29 F 30-39 18

Female 12	&	Under
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 470 Alivia	Pinkerton 10 36 10 F 12	&	Under 87
2 118 Sarah	Waller 12 36 14 F 12	&	Under 90
3 395 Ruthie	Mauro 9 36 25 F 12	&	Under 91
4 423 Callee	Edwards 11 42 23 F 12	&	Under 134
5 113 Madeline	Cook 8 45 15 F 12	&	Under 157
6 403 Hannah	Gandy 12 50 00 F 12	&	Under 190
7 116 Madalynne	Sides 9 50 35 F 12	&	Under 201
8 117 Kerrigan	Sides 6 1 00 33 F 12	&	Under 304
9 364 Cameron	Reber 10 1 01 49 F 12	&	Under 314
10 122 Audrey	Kimball 8 1 01 54 F 12	&	Under 318
11 123 Abigail	Kimball 7 1 01 55 F 12	&	Under 319

Female 13-19
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 400 Lauren	Corriher 14 26 09 F 13-19 21
2 125 Victoria	Mazzone 15 32 06 F 13-19 57
3 136 Carlee	Lowry 18 32 38 F 13-19 60
4 131 Jackie	Lowry 17 32 45 F 13-19 61
5 350 Jessie	Jones 17 34 49 F 13-19 70
6 134 Ainslee	Lowry 13 34 50 F 13-19 71
7 124 Michaela	Mazzone 15 35 07 F 13-19 76
8 358 Bella	Keck 13 35 55 F 13-19 82
9 154 Samantha	Edlund 19 38 16 F 13-19 102
10 139 Alexandra	Cunningham 15 38 25 F 13-19 104
11 372 Gabby	Garrigan 18 38 32 F 13-19 106
12 352 Ailey	Nelson 15 39 02 F 13-19 112
13 142 Tristan	Elliott 15 39 06 F 13-19 113
14 149 Lauren	Wilson 15 44 17 F 13-19 148
15 137 Alex	Bouk 13 46 07 F 13-19 161
16 138 Allison	Richardson 15 50 03 F 13-19 192
17 411 Kelsy	Goard 15 50 03 F 13-19 193
18 133 Olivia	Brown 15 50 49 F 13-19 207
19 151 Abby	Hogle 14 51 56 F 13-19 219
20 150 Ryan	Hogle 17 52 23 F 13-19 224
21 132 Madison	Brown 16 52 57 F 13-19 232
22 129 Victoria	Almond 16 53 46 F 13-19 237
23 146 Maddi	Fritts 15 54 22 F 13-19 242
24 126 Elizabeth	Brumley 18 54 23 F 13-19 243
25 145 Patience	Stover 16 54 37 F 13-19 248
26 484 Camryn	Corriher 17 54 40 F 13-19 249
27 430 Kailey	Newell 16 54 48 F 13-19 251
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28 147 Lilyan	Bass 18 54 51 F 13-19 254
29 387 Madison	Reber 14 55 32 F 13-19 260

Female 20-29
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 167 Rachel	White 23 25 54 F 20-29 20
2 347 Alyssa	Deez 20 28 04 F 20-29 34
3 180 Kristen	Wilhelm 24 30 30 F 20-29 47
4 168 Morgan	Tucker 24 34 28 F 20-29 69
5 157 Kebrina	Keys 25 35 48 F 20-29 80
6 166 Kendall	Ward 25 35 56 F 20-29 83
7 446 Hannah	Anthony 28 36 39 F 20-29 93
8 162 Katherine	Stevenson 25 37 12 F 20-29 97
9 374 Hayley	Popp 20 40 38 F 20-29 128
10 173 Madeline	Robinson 20 40 38 F 20-29 129
11 179 Olivia	Tucker 22 44 58 F 20-29 154
12 457 Alisha	Bowman 20 49 43 F 20-29 186
13 408 Jenise	Gilbert 24 50 39 F 20-29 203
14 161 Janice	Pruitt 29 51 24 F 20-29 214
15 184 McKenna	Kee 23 54 33 F 20-29 246
16 156 Kiera	Dawson 29 55 44 F 20-29 265
17 363 Brittney	McIntosh 26 56 09 F 20-29 268
18 436 Katie	McHouell 21 56 28 F 20-29 271
19 309 Lauren	Brown 23 57 37 F 20-29 276
20 160 Sami	Joe	Snider 28 58 02 F 20-29 284
21 174 Cambridge	Cunningham 28 58 04 F 20-29 285
22 461 Sarah	Byrd 21 58 25 F 20-29 293
23 357 Ashley	Lyons 23 58 26 F 20-29 294
24 169 Allison	Schiller 24 58 36 F 20-29 295
25 163 Isabella	Almond 20 58 52 F 20-29 299

Female 30-39
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 201 Kelly	Siglinger 39 27 06 F 30-39 26
2 196 Bethany	Elliott 38 27 40 F 30-39 31
3 188 Heather	Burleson 35 29 03 F 30-39 40
4 355 April	Boyd 39 31 48 F 30-39 54
5 189 Hannah	Pierce 34 35 04 F 30-39 74
6 187 Meredith	Bost 36 35 47 F 30-39 79
7 452 Carly	Moore 33 36 05 F 30-39 85
8 190 Nikki	Chapman 33 38 37 F 30-39 108
9 474 Leah	Pinkerton 38 39 37 F 30-39 119
10 206 Kate	Pettigrew 34 40 09 F 30-39 125
11 205 Leslie	Condon 36 40 11 F 30-39 126
12 185 Kristina	Stout 30 40 12 F 30-39 127
13 202 Heather	Mann 38 40 58 F 30-39 131
14 455 Samone	Graham 36 43 08 F 30-39 139
15 193 Boni	Lowry 38 44 12 F 30-39 145
16 186 Jenna	Cook 36 45 15 F 30-39 156
17 404 Sherry	Gandy 39 50 01 F 30-39 191
18 208 Deanna	Cleveland 39 52 16 F 30-39 223
19 467 Dianne	Steed 36 52 29 F 30-39 225
20 314 Carla	Kluttz 32 57 49 F 30-39 279
21 313 Tashima	Jones 31 58 01 F 30-39 282
22 198 Claudia	Galindo 38 58 18 F 30-39 290
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23 480 Kelly	Nelson 35 58 37 F 30-39 296
24 199 Amanda	Bogdanoff 37 59 04 F 30-39 302
25 211 Courtney	Kimball 36 1 02 06 F 30-39 320
26 191 Jamie	King 35 1 02 32 F 30-39 324

Female 40-49
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 245 Michelle	Toborg 46 26 12 F 40-49 22
2 243 Julie	Mills 41 27 06 F 40-49 27
3 439 Laura	Green 41 27 58 F 40-49 33
4 231 Jennifer	Robinson 48 28 37 F 40-49 36
5 214 JoEllen	Price 44 28 41 F 40-49 38
6 251 Suzanne	Harrington 40 29 14 F 40-49 41
7 249 Kim	Cole 44 29 15 F 40-49 42
8 438 Jody	Price 45 29 22 F 40-49 43
9 229 Amy	Murphy 49 31 57 F 40-49 56
10 225 Stephanie	Caetta 46 33 28 F 40-49 63
11 216 Kathryn	Stillwell 41 33 52 F 40-49 66
12 215 Dana	Mazzone 49 35 57 F 40-49 84
13 218 Deborah	Hill 42 37 08 F 40-49 95
14 237 Rebecca	Carroll 40 37 23 F 40-49 98
15 217 Julie	Love 41 38 28 F 40-49 105
16 239 Jennifer	Craver 44 40 00 F 40-49 121
17 424 Amy	Edwards 40 42 27 F 40-49 135
18 227 Marci	Ward 44 42 43 F 40-49 138
19 244 Marla	Watts 48 43 53 F 40-49 140
20 224 Lydia	Richmond 40 44 05 F 40-49 144
21 449 Jolaine	Blankenship 48 44 15 F 40-49 147
22 440 Jan	Smith 47 44 53 F 40-49 153
23 248 Angie	McConnell 44 46 24 F 40-49 165
24 478 Heather	Starnes 47 46 47 F 40-49 168
25 221 Stephanie	Hale 45 48 49 F 40-49 172
26 432 Michelle	Hoyt 45 48 54 F 40-49 174
27 487 Denea	Dougherty 49 49 15 F 40-49 177
28 247 Karen	Kunkle 44 49 45 F 40-49 188
29 444 Jennifer	Todd 40 50 13 F 40-49 197
30 238 Mandy	Bates 42 50 14 F 40-49 198
31 377 Jenny	Duncan 40 52 32 F 40-49 227
32 490 Samantha	Barteau 43 53 12 F 40-49 235
33 354 Ammie	Gumaer-	Raymer 43 54 18 F 40-49 239
34 242 Brie	Fritts 46 54 20 F 40-49 241
35 219 Holly	Brumley 48 54 30 F 40-49 244
36 236 Kiki	Reid 49 54 31 F 40-49 245
37 222 Natalie	Little 48 54 47 F 40-49 250
38 220 Tanya	Hayes 47 54 53 F 40-49 256
39 323 Lara	Readling 47 57 35 F 40-49 274
40 233 Kim	Sides 43 1 00 32 F 40-49 303
41 476 Shannon	White 47 1 01 43 F 40-49 312

Female 50-59
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 280 Toni	Camp 51 39 53 F 50-59 120
2 297 Stephanie	Kee 52 40 06 F 50-59 123
3 256 Susan	Graham 59 43 59 F 50-59 143
4 270 Vickie	Stamper 57 44 40 F 50-59 149
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5 291 Ann	Wilson 57 44 43 F 50-59 151
6 405 Christal	Pringnitz 54 45 46 F 50-59 158
7 412 Tammy	Wolfe 52 45 52 F 50-59 159
8 286 Shelia	Gillespie 59 48 16 F 50-59 171
9 277 Joanna	Bost 55 49 44 F 50-59 187
10 266 Wendy	Richardson 50 50 04 F 50-59 194
11 272 Lisa	Monroe 57 50 05 F 50-59 195
12 264 Carolyn	Miller 59 51 07 F 50-59 209
13 292 Teresa	Plunkett 59 51 12 F 50-59 210
14 265 Janet	Zeitler 53 51 13 F 50-59 211
15 285 Barbara	Dillon 51 51 25 F 50-59 215
16 434 Kim	McHouell 55 52 14 F 50-59 221
17 268 Kay	Johnson 54 52 15 F 50-59 222
18 261 Lori	Pruitt 56 52 51 F 50-59 230
19 263 Karen	Hungarter 52 53 44 F 50-59 236
20 258 Debra	Carito-Natoli 56 55 33 F 50-59 261
21 384 Lees	Ann	Sellers 55 55 41 F 50-59 263
22 325 Sara	Jeter 51 57 35 F 50-59 275
23 287 Flora	Calderon-Steck 50 58 09 F 50-59 286
24 282 Alice	Sloop 56 58 10 F 50-59 287
25 255 Robin	Mowery 55 58 12 F 50-59 288
26 295 Inger	Manchester 53 58 42 F 50-59 297
27 267 Trina	Cunningham 56 1 01 36 F 50-59 309
28 290 Jody	Brown 56 1 01 37 F 50-59 310
29 477 Mia	Piniella 53 1 01 42 F 50-59 311
30 462 Gayle	Saban 57 1 01 50 F 50-59 315
31 385 Lori	Huffstetler 55 1 02 17 F 50-59 323

Female 60-69
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 471 Cindy	Pickett 61 38 43 F 60-69 109
2 299 Mary	Lindsey 68 51 15 F 60-69 213
3 335 Linda	Hoffner 64 57 47 F 60-69 278
4 332 Donna	Glass 60 57 56 F 60-69 280
5 333 Vanessa	Eannes 61 58 00 F 60-69 281
6 300 Luann	Everhardt 60 59 02 F 60-69 301
7 298 Jeannie	Harrison 68 1 01 18 F 60-69 305
8 321 Karen	Abrahmson 62 1 01 52 F 60-69 316
9 336 Chris	Chodora 66 1 01 53 F 60-69 317

Female 70	&	Over
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 341 Joyce	Weisent 73 51 29 F 70	&	Over 218
2 307 Aundry	Byerly 72 55 35 F 70	&	Over 262
3 306 Judy	Sides 74 1 01 22 F 70	&	Over 307

Male 12	&	Under
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 2 Nathan	Leighton 11 26 47 M 12	&	Under 25
2 441 Grayson	Smith 11 33 45 M 12	&	Under 64
3 447 Julian	Steck 9 34 52 M 12	&	Under 72
4 486 Brandon	Nelson 12 35 00 M 12	&	Under 73
5 351 Aidan	Dennard 12 35 35 M 12	&	Under 78
6 4 Will	Dillon 11 35 51 M 12	&	Under 81
7 472 Asher	Pickerson 8 36 12 M 12	&	Under 89
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8 1 Hayden	Hill 7 37 06 M 12	&	Under 94
9 481 Joshua	Allen 12 38 48 M 12	&	Under 110
10 9 Blake	Mayhew 11 38 55 M 12	&	Under 111
11 464 Kinston	Reeder 12 41 38 M 12	&	Under 132
12 6 Oliver	Andrews 3 46 09 M 12	&	Under 162
13 445 Andrew	Beck 12 48 50 M 12	&	Under 173
14 406 Brayden	Gilbert 11 49 27 M 12	&	Under 183
15 375 Jaiden	Canady 9 49 28 M 12	&	Under 184
16 398 Zachary	Reber 10 54 19 M 12	&	Under 240
17 8 Elijah	McGinnins 11 56 11 M 12	&	Under 269
18 7 Tristan	Jones 9 56 13 M 12	&	Under 270

Male 13-19
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 382 Joshua	Green 14 20 46 M 13-19 5
2 463 Korbin	Reeder 17 23 59 M 13-19 13
3 391 Nico	Keck 16 25 41 M 13-19 19
4 418 Alex	Jones 14 27 06 M 13-19 28
5 14 James	Witherspoon 16 27 58 M 13-19 32
6 26 Colby	Reid 17 31 03 M 13-19 50
7 407 Jaden	Pringnitz 16 32 21 M 13-19 58
8 21 Luke	Waller 13 32 32 M 13-19 59
9 483 Chase	Nelson 14 34 11 M 13-19 68
10 23 Scott	Gandy 16 35 06 M 13-19 75
11 397 Zach	Beck 15 37 52 M 13-19 99
12 19 Landon	Jones 15 38 22 M 13-19 103
13 361 Brady	Tucker 18 39 34 M 13-19 116
14 11 Colin	Tucker 16 39 34 M 13-19 117
15 16 Elijah	Elizondo 17 42 29 M 13-19 136
16 415 Casey	Jones 18 43 57 M 13-19 141
17 414 Eric	Oakley 18 46 18 M 13-19 164
18 24 Julian	Baumgartner 16 46 27 M 13-19 166
19 10 Isaac	Lingle 18 47 52 M 13-19 169
20 368 Diego	Corona 15 50 47 M 13-19 206
21 31 Christian	Hobbs 14 52 34 M 13-19 228
22 13 Aaron	Feige 13 52 53 M 13-19 231
23 18 Chase	Hawkins 15 52 58 M 13-19 233
24 431 David	Martinez 16 54 50 M 13-19 253
25 433 Trevor	McHowell 16 56 29 M 13-19 272

Male 20-29
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 40 Cameron	Wilson 27 21 55 M 20-29 6
2 469 Wyatt	Hatcher 21 22 50 M 20-29 11
3 365 Chandler	Cunningham 26 22 58 M 20-29 12
4 144 Zack	Bates 21 28 17 M 20-29 35
5 35 Shaun	Bock 26 30 43 M 20-29 48
6 442 Chanler	Smith 21 33 45 M 20-29 65
7 38 Jordan	Black 24 34 06 M 20-29 67
8 45 Jonathan	Newman 23 38 35 M 20-29 107
9 369 Drew	Mason 29 39 26 M 20-29 115
10 32 Ethan	Martin 24 39 35 M 20-29 118
11 33 Clint	Leatherwood 27 49 20 M 20-29 181
12 409 Austin	Bethea 24 50 41 M 20-29 204
13 417 Gavin	Idding 26 50 43 M 20-29 205



T-Man's	5k	/	October	7,	2018	/	Mooresville,	NC

14 34 Travis	Pruitt 29 56 07 M 20-29 266
15 399 Zelig	Tharakan 21 58 22 M 20-29 292
16 36 Taylor	Sarks 26 58 52 M 20-29 298

Male 30-39
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 488 Brian	Taylor 31 24 11 M 30-39 14
2 379 Jeremy	Hamilton 39 24 54 M 30-39 15
3 360 Bradley	Boyd 38 27 12 M 30-39 29
4 48 Josh	Duncan 38 29 48 M 30-39 45
5 58 Clint	Erwin 34 31 07 M 30-39 51
6 52 Michael	Rakes 37 31 56 M 30-39 55
7 473 Kyle	Pickerson 37 36 11 M 30-39 88
8 49 Aaron	Stone 39 36 37 M 30-39 92
9 319 Matt	Andrews 33 46 16 M 30-39 163
10 390 Neil	Raymer 37 53 47 M 30-39 238
11 47 Jordan	Stine 32 55 42 M 30-39 264
12 315 Adam	Jones 32 58 01 M 30-39 283
13 482 Ben	Watts 34 1 01 27 M 30-39 308
14 381 Johnny	High 37 1 02 13 M 30-39 321

Male 40-49
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 426 Shane	Rabon 44 22 15 M 40-49 7
2 437 Stan	Price 47 22 24 M 40-49 9
3 75 Scott	Smith 47 22 28 M 40-49 10
4 77 Ted	Toborg 46 26 13 M 40-49 23
5 68 Trent	Ward 49 26 44 M 40-49 24
6 454 Scott	Kurtz 47 28 38 M 40-49 37
7 394 Rick	Blankenship 47 29 02 M 40-49 39
8 70 Bryan	Blackwelder 47 29 40 M 40-49 44
9 348 Tim	Deery 44 30 58 M 40-49 49
10 61 Jason	Frost 41 31 38 M 40-49 53
11 66 Adam	Caetta 49 38 16 M 40-49 101
12 362 Brian	Hefner 43 40 01 M 40-49 122
13 67 Brian	Waller 41 40 48 M 40-49 130
14 79 Jason	Harrington 43 41 56 M 40-49 133
15 416 Kevin	Hall 45 42 31 M 40-49 137
16 443 Tim	Smith 47 44 40 M 40-49 150
17 489 Daniel	Doughtery 49 49 14 M 40-49 176
18 453 Jeff	Arnald 46 49 16 M 40-49 178
19 63 Jason	Leighton 41 49 17 M 40-49 179
20 62 Richard	Hale 45 49 18 M 40-49 180
21 468 Dave	Plummer 44 49 22 M 40-49 182
22 65 Brent	Sides 43 50 36 M 40-49 202
23 456 Eddie	Steed 47 52 30 M 40-49 226
24 81 Brian	Hobbs 47 52 49 M 40-49 229
25 64 Michael	Day 41 54 35 M 40-49 247
26 76 Jason	Stover 44 54 51 M 40-49 255
27 80 Richard	Kimball 40 1 02 16 M 40-49 322
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Male 50-59
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 359 Bobby	Aswell	Jr 55 19 56 M 50-59 4
2 376 Jeff	Linson 58 27 29 M 50-59 30
3 98 Tim	Cuttle 56 30 23 M 50-59 46
4 448 Thomas	Bright 56 31 09 M 50-59 52
5 97 Lee	Manchester 54 33 02 M 50-59 62
6 93 Patrick	Magana 50 35 18 M 50-59 77
7 410 Gerre	Goard 59 36 07 M 50-59 86
8 92 Raye	Brothers 53 37 58 M 50-59 100
9 103 Scott	Kee 52 40 07 M 50-59 124
10 84 Emory	Graham 59 43 59 M 50-59 142
11 85 Chris	Tucker 50 44 59 M 50-59 155
12 479 Mark	Starnes 50 45 59 M 50-59 160
13 450 Ed	Blankenship 55 46 41 M 50-59 167
14 425 Tony	Skelton 54 47 54 M 50-59 170
15 389 Mike	Pringnitz 55 49 13 M 50-59 175
16 96 John	Bost 59 49 42 M 50-59 185
17 465 Brent	Monroe 55 50 07 M 50-59 196
18 427 Troy	Newell 53 50 16 M 50-59 199
19 392 Ralph	Huffstetler 58 50 25 M 50-59 200
20 475 Todd	Alexander 54 51 26 M 50-59 216
21 324 Dale	Readling,	Jr. 50 51 28 M 50-59 217
22 435 Tom	McHowell 50 51 58 M 50-59 220
23 370 Eddie	Sellers 59 56 08 M 50-59 267
24 94 Alan	Mirsberger 55 58 16 M 50-59 289
25 90 Randy	Everhardt 59 58 59 M 50-59 300
26 380 Jimmy	Reber 50 1 01 48 M 50-59 313

Male 60-69
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 420 Steve	Shive 65 25 21 M 60-69 17
2 491 Michael	Polito 61 37 10 M 60-69 96
3 109 Randy	Stamper 63 44 46 M 60-69 152
4 107 Kent	Black 67 49 54 M 60-69 189
5 396 Tim	Davis 63 50 50 M 60-69 208

Male 70	&	Over
Place Bib	# Name Age Hour Min Sec Gender Age	Group Finish

1 112 Greer	Byerly 78 55 28 M 70	&	Over 259
2 111 Robert	Harrison 71 1 01 20 M 70	&	Over 306

Fun	Run
Place Bib	# Name Age Min Sec Gender

1 495 Noah	Shepard 8 4 04 M
2 494 Lucas	Hernandez 7 4 27 M
3 386 Luke	Hall 5 4 47 M
4 496 Riley	Shephard 5 4 54 F
5 470 Alivia	Pinkerton 10 5 02 F
6 371 Eli	Hall 3 5 04 M
7 493 Alicia	Hernandez 9 5 17 F
8 458 Maddie	Sides 9 5 51 F
9 **Unregistered	Runner
10 317 Mary	Waller 4 6 00 F
11 318 Anna	Waller 4 6 29 F


